
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Virginia 278  288  280       846  -18 
3  2  2   North Carolina 283  284  287       854  -10 

T8  9  T3   Florida State 291  286  281       858  -6 
T12  T7  T3   Clemson 294  282  282       858  -6 

4  T4  5   SMU 284  287  289       860  -4 
6  T4  T6   California 287  284  291       862  -2 
5  3  T6   Wake Forest 286  282  294       862  -2 
7  6  8   Georgia Tech 290  285  292       867  +3 
2  T7  9   Louisville 281  295  294       870  +6 

T12  T11  10   Notre Dame 294  290  289       873  +9 
T8  10  11   Duke 291  289  294       874  +10 
14  T11  12   NC State 297  287  294       878  +14 
T8  14  13   Stanford 291  297  291       879  +15 
15  13  14   Boston College 302  285  300       887  +23 
11  15  15   Virginia Tech 293  301  298       892  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Jacob Modleski  Notre Dame  70   68  69       207  -9   
T8 2   Tyler Weaver  Florida State  71   69  68       208  -8   
T1 T3   Sihan Sandhu  North Carolina  70   68  71       209  -7   
T5 T3   Zach Kingsland  SMU  72   67  70       209  -7   
T1 5   Nick Mathews  NC State  70   68  72       210  -6   
T29 T6   Ben James  Virginia  72   73  66       211  -5   
T1 T6   Bryan Lee  Virginia  67   71  73       211  -5   
T8 T6   Marshall Meisel  Wake Forest  71   69  71       211  -5   
T22 T9   Josh Duangmanee  Virginia  71   73  68       212  -4   
T5 T9   Deven Patel  Virginia  68   71  73       212  -4   
T5 T9   David Ford  North Carolina  70   69  73       212  -4   
T15 T9   Wiliam Sides  SMU  69   73  70       212  -4   
T15 T9   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  75   67  70       212  -4   
T10 T14   Sihao Cong  California  72   69  72       213  -3   
T29 T14   Albert Hansson  Georgia Tech  74   71  68       213  -3   
T22 T14   Luke Clanton  Florida State  75   69  69       213  -3   
T22 T17   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  68   76  70       214  -2   
T29 T17   Kian Rose  Clemson  74   71  69       214  -2   
T15 T17   Nathan Wang  Stanford  71   71  72       214  -2   
T10 T17   Bryan Kim  Duke  68   73  73       214  -2   
T10 21   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  72   69  74       215  -1   
T22 T22   Daniel Heo  California  73   71  72       216  E   
T15 T22   Enrique Dimayuga  SMU  70   72  74       216  E   
T15 T22   Wenliang Xie  California  70   72  74       216  E   
T10 T25   Easton Johnson  Louisville  70   71  76       217  +1   
21 T25   Tom Haberer  Wake Forest  74   69  74       217  +1   

T22 T25   Ziqin Zhou  California  72   72  73       217  +1   
T29 T25   Jack Bigham  Florida State  71   74  72       217  +1   
T22 T25   Kelly Chinn  Duke  72   72  73       217  +1   
T46 T25   Lucas Augustsson  Clemson  73   75  69       217  +1   
T29 T31   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  71   74  73       218  +2   
T15 T31   Jakob Melin  Wake Forest  70   72  76       218  +2   
T10 T31   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  71   70  77       218  +2   
T22 T31   Markus Lam  Boston College  74   70  74       218  +2   
T39 T31   Benjamin Hong  Boston College  74   73  71       218  +2   
T46 T36   Grant Roscich  North Carolina  72   76  71       219  +3   
T39 T36   Keaton Vo  North Carolina  71   76  72       219  +3   
T29 T36   Cooper Claycomb  Louisville  70   75  74       219  +3   
T36 T36   Kale Fontenot  Georgia Tech  76   70  73       219  +3   
T39 T36   Michael Vick  NC State  76   71  72       219  +3   
T36 T36   Rocco Salvitti  Notre Dame  75   71  73       219  +3   
T39 T42   William Love  Duke  76   71  73       220  +4   
T36 T42   Rahul Rajendran  Virginia Tech  71   75  74       220  +4   
T53 T44   Carson Brewer  Florida State  75   74  72       221  +5   
T29 T44   TK Chantananuwat  Stanford  73   72  76       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 T46   Tony Chen  California  75   72  75       222  +6   
T39 T46   Benjamin Reuter  Georgia Tech  72   75  75       222  +6   
T58 T46   Joey Lenane  NC State  76   74  72       222  +6   
T53 T49   Brady Smith  Louisville  75   74  74       223  +7   
T39 T49   Carson Kim  Georgia Tech  73   74  76       223  +7   
T53 T49   Logan Kim  Stanford  73   76  74       223  +7   
T46 T49   Ethan Evans  Duke  75   73  75       223  +7   
T60 T53   Paul Chang  Virginia  78   73  73       224  +8   
T46 T53   Patrick Keeling  Louisville  73   75  76       224  +8   
T53 T53   Gray Albright  Florida State  74   75  75       224  +8   
T62 T53   Mike Qiu  Notre Dame  76   76  72       224  +8   
T46 T53   Gareth Steyn  Virginia Tech  71   77  76       224  +8   
T46 T58   Areen Aggarwal  SMU  73   75  77       225  +9   
66 T58   Ethan Gao  Stanford  75   78  72       225  +9   

T62 T58   Jay Leng  Stanford  74   78  73       225  +9   
T46 T58   Tommy Mangan  Boston College  78   70  77       225  +9   
T60 62   Ashton Harper  Virginia Tech  77   74  75       226  +10   
T53 T63   Maxwell Ford  North Carolina  78   71  79       228  +12   
T67 T63   David Stanford  Virginia Tech  80   75  73       228  +12   
T58 T63   Christian Emmerich  Boston College  78   72  78       228  +12   
T62 66   Nate Stevens  Notre Dame  74   78  79       231  +15   
T67 67   Luke Sample  Duke  78   77  77       232  +16   
T62 68   Jack Pogorelc  Boston College  76   76  83       235  +19   
69 72   Kyle Haas  Wake Forest   72  78       150  +6   
70 73   Adam Pederson  NC State   74  78       152  +8   

74   Hunter Stetson  NC State  75     78       153  +9   
T69   Andrew Petruzzelli  SMU     75       75  +3   
75   Will Watson  Virginia Tech     82       82  +10   
71   Rich Wills  Clemson     77       77  +5   
74   Hunter Stetson  NC State  75     78       153  +9   

T69   Calen Sanderson  Notre Dame     75       75  +3   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Virginia 278 288 280 846

T6 Ben James (1) 72 73 66 211

T6 Bryan Lee (2) 67 71 73 211

T9 Josh Duangmanee (4) 71 73 68 212

T9 Deven Patel (5) 68 71 73 212

T53 Paul Chang (3) 78 73 73 224

2 North Carolina 283 284 287 854

T3 Sihan Sandhu (4) 70 68 71 209

T9 David Ford (1) 70 69 73 212

T36 Keaton Vo (2) 71 76 72 219

T36 Grant Roscich (5) 72 76 71 219

T63 Maxwell Ford (3) 78 71 79 228

T3 Florida State 291 286 281 858

2 Tyler Weaver (2) 71 69 68 208

T14 Luke Clanton (1) 75 69 69 213

T25 Jack Bigham (4) 71 74 72 217

T44 Carson Brewer (3) 75 74 72 221

T53 Gray Albright (5) 74 75 75 224

T3 Clemson 294 282 282 858

T9 Andrew Swanson (1) 75 67 70 212

T17 Kian Rose (3) 74 71 69 214

21 Thomas Higgins (4) 72 69 74 215

T25 Lucas Augustsson (2) 73 75 69 217

71 Rich Wills (6) 77 77

5 SMU 284 287 289 860

T3 Zach Kingsland (2) 72 67 70 209

T9 Wiliam Sides (1) 69 73 70 212

T22 Enrique Dimayuga (3) 70 72 74 216

T58 Areen Aggarwal (5) 73 75 77 225

T69 Andrew Petruzzelli (6) 75 75

T6 California 287 284 291 862

T14 Sihao Cong (4) 72 69 72 213

T22 Daniel Heo (1) 73 71 72 216

T22 Wenliang Xie (2) 70 72 74 216

T25 Ziqin Zhou (3) 72 72 73 217

T46 Tony Chen (5) 75 72 75 222

T6 Wake Forest 286 282 294 862

T6 Marshall Meisel (1) 71 69 71 211

T25 Tom Haberer (4) 74 69 74 217

T31 Scotty Kennon (2) 71 74 73 218

T31 Jakob Melin (3) 70 72 76 218

72 Kyle Haas (6) 72 78 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Georgia Tech 290 285 292 867

T14 Albert Hansson (2) 74 71 68 213

T31 Hiroshi Tai (4) 71 70 77 218

T36 Kale Fontenot (3) 76 70 73 219

T46 Benjamin Reuter (1) 72 75 75 222

T49 Carson Kim (5) 73 74 76 223

9 Louisville 281 295 294 870

T17 Sebastian Moss (1) 68 76 70 214

T25 Easton Johnson (2) 70 71 76 217

T36 Cooper Claycomb (3) 70 75 74 219

T49 Brady Smith (4) 75 74 74 223

T53 Patrick Keeling (5) 73 75 76 224

10 Notre Dame 294 290 289 873

1 Jacob Modleski (1) 70 68 69 207

T36 Rocco Salvitti (2) 75 71 73 219

T53 Mike Qiu (3) 76 76 72 224

66 Nate Stevens (5) 74 78 79 231

T69 Calen Sanderson (6) 75 75

11 Duke 291 289 294 874

T17 Bryan Kim (1) 68 73 73 214

T25 Kelly Chinn (4) 72 72 73 217

T42 William Love (5) 76 71 73 220

T49 Ethan Evans (2) 75 73 75 223

67 Luke Sample (3) 78 77 77 232

12 NC State 297 287 294 878

5 Nick Mathews (1) 70 68 72 210

T36 Michael Vick (3) 76 71 72 219

T46 Joey Lenane (2) 76 74 72 222

73 Adam Pederson (6) 74 78 152

74 Hunter Stetson (5) 75 78 153

13 Stanford 291 297 291 879

T17 Nathan Wang (1) 71 71 72 214

T44 TK Chantananuwat (2) 73 72 76 221

T49 Logan Kim (4) 73 76 74 223

T58 Jay Leng (3) 74 78 73 225

T58 Ethan Gao (5) 75 78 72 225

14 Boston College 302 285 300 887

T31 Benjamin Hong (1) 74 73 71 218

T31 Markus Lam (3) 74 70 74 218

T58 Tommy Mangan (5) 78 70 77 225

T63 Christian Emmerich (4) 78 72 78 228

68 Jack Pogorelc (2) 76 76 83 235

15 Virginia Tech 293 301 298 892

T42 Rahul Rajendran (3) 71 75 74 220

T53 Gareth Steyn (1) 71 77 76 224

62 Ashton Harper (4) 77 74 75 226

T63 David Stanford (5) 80 75 73 228

75 Will Watson (6) 82 82
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Higgins Clemson 2.83 -2 
W. Sides SMU 2.92 -1 
B. Lee UVA 2.92 -1 
N. Mathews NC State 2.92 -1 
D. Patel UVA 2.92 -1 
S. Sandhu UNC 2.92 -1 
T. Mangan BC 3.00 E 
A. Swanson Clemson 3.00 E 
H. Tai GA Tech 3.00 E 
J. Modleski ND 3.00 E 
M. Vick NC State 3.00 E 
A. Aggarwal SMU 3.00 E 
P. Keeling UL 3.08 +1 
C. Brewer FSU 3.08 +1 
W. Xie California 3.08 +1 
C. Claycomb UL 3.08 +1 
T. Haberer WFU 3.08 +1 
R. Rajendran Va Tech 3.08 +1 
K. Rose Clemson 3.08 +1 
S. Moss UL 3.08 +1 
J. Duangmanee UVA 3.08 +1 
B. Reuter GA Tech 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
B. James UVA 3.73 -8 
T. Weaver FSU 3.80 -6 
B. Kim Duke 3.80 -6 
L. Clanton FSU 3.87 -4 
M. Meisel WFU 3.87 -4 
B. Lee UVA 3.90 -3 
D. Ford UNC 3.90 -3 
J. Modleski ND 3.90 -3 
L. Augustsson Clemson 3.93 -2 
S. Sandhu UNC 3.93 -2 
P. Chang UVA 3.97 -1 
E. Dimayuga SMU 3.97 -1 
D. Patel UVA 3.97 -1 
Z. Kingsland SMU 3.97 -1 
T. Chantananuwat Stanford 3.97 -1 
N. Wang Stanford 3.97 -1 
T. Chen California 3.97 -1 
S. Moss UL 4.00 E 
K. Chinn Duke 4.03 +1 
N. Mathews NC State 4.03 +1 
D. Heo California 4.03 +1 
S. Kennon WFU 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Swanson Clemson 4.17 -10 
S. Cong California 4.17 -10 
C. Claycomb UL 4.33 -8 
Z. Kingsland SMU 4.33 -8 
D. Ford UNC 4.42 -7 
J. Duangmanee UVA 4.42 -7 
N. Mathews NC State 4.50 -6 
B. Hong BC 4.50 -6 
T. Weaver FSU 4.50 -6 
J. Modleski ND 4.50 -6 
L. Clanton FSU 4.50 -6 
J. Bigham FSU 4.50 -6 
K. Fontenot GA Tech 4.50 -6 
A. Hansson GA Tech 4.50 -6 
W. Xie California 4.58 -5 
Z. Zhou California 4.58 -5 
R. Rajendran Va Tech 4.58 -5 
E. Johnson UL 4.58 -5 
T. Haberer WFU 4.58 -5 
W. Sides SMU 4.58 -5 
G. Roscich UNC 4.58 -5 
K. Chinn Duke 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
L. Clanton FSU 2
A. Harper Va Tech 2
K. Fontenot GA Tech 2
C. Claycomb UL 2
A. Hansson GA Tech 2
K. Vo UNC 2
G. Roscich UNC 1
J. Leng Stanford 1
G. Steyn Va Tech 1
T. Chen California 1
S. Cong California 1
M. Vick NC State 1
E. Dimayuga SMU 1
T. Weaver FSU 1
J. Modleski ND 1
R. Salvitti ND 1
A. Swanson Clemson 1
K. Rose Clemson 1
E. Evans Duke 1
B. James UVA 1

Birdies 
D. Ford UNC 17
N. Mathews NC State 16
B. James UVA 16
L. Clanton FSU 15
S. Cong California 15
M. Lam BC 14
J. Bigham FSU 14
T. Higgins Clemson 14
Z. Kingsland SMU 14
B. Hong BC 14
A. Swanson Clemson 13
J. Duangmanee UVA 13
T. Haberer WFU 13
E. Johnson UL 12
W. Sides SMU 12
K. Chinn Duke 12
S. Moss UL 12
L. Augustsson Clemson 12
J. Melin WFU 12
A. Hansson GA Tech 12
N. Wang Stanford 12
W. Xie California 12

Pars 
D. Patel UVA 40
J. Modleski ND 40
S. Sandhu UNC 39
A. Aggarwal SMU 38
B. Smith UL 38
T. Weaver FSU 38
B. Lee UVA 37
J. Lenane NC State 37
M. Meisel WFU 37
D. Stanford Va Tech 36
B. Kim Duke 36
P. Keeling UL 36
M. Vick NC State 35
T. Chantananuwat Stanford 35
C. Kim GA Tech 35
R. Salvitti ND 35
W. Sides SMU 35
K. Rose Clemson 35
N. Stevens ND 34
W. Love Duke 34
E. Gao Stanford 34
B. Reuter GA Tech 34
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